Contractor’s activities and work within twenty-four (24) hours.   

SECTION 5. COMPENSATION; TERM. 

A. As compensation for the weekly Services described in this Agreement, the 
District agrees to pay the Contractor Six Hundred Dollars ($600.00) per month. The District also 
agrees to pay a one time cost of Three Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Dollars ($3,490) for the 
installation of 10 pet waste stations. The term of this Agreement shall be through September 30, 
2026, unless terminated earlier by either party in accordance with the provisions of this 
Agreement. Thereafter, this Agreement shall be automatically renewed for additional one (1)